IP/MP : 0

206505IV 5 SQUARE DEEP BOWL 8 350.00 2800.00

   IP/MP : 0

OC-2014-36 WOODEN 2 HOLES STAND 2 3515.00 7030.00

   IP/MP : 0

OC-2014-35 WOODEN 3 HOLES STAND 2 2575.00 5150.00

   IP/MP : 0

OC-2014-34 WOODEN 4 HOLES STAND 2 1980.00 3960.00

RATE AMOUNT

INR INR

QUOTATION No.: 00006,   Dated: 13 OCT 2024
Seller

Sr. Item# Photo Desciption
Tax

Rate%
Quantity

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,

   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,

   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899

   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS

K HOSPITALITY CORP GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY

PAN   :  AREPA2226M

LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

EVENT NO : R1343

DATE : 26.07.2024
Sr. ITEM QTY RATE GOODS

No.   IN  DESCRIPTION IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS PRICE
1 Root Wood Riser- S 2 2079.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 249.48 6.00 249.48 4158.00

2 Root Wood Riser- m 2 2703.75 12.00 0.00 6.00 324.45 6.00 324.45 5407.50

3 Root Wood Riser- L 2 3690.75 12.00 0.00 6.00 442.89 6.00 442.89 7381.50

4 METAL HEAT LAMP 8 367.50 18.00 0.00 9.00 264.60 9.00 264.60 2940.00

5 DINEX LED CANDLE 6 580.65 18.00 0.00 9.00 313.55 9.00 313.55 3483.90

6 Dinex Table Lamp 50CM 4 882.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 317.52 9.00 317.52 3528.00

   GOODS TOTAL 26898.90
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST 0.00

2) Delivery   : Within 30-60 Days. CGST 1912.49

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 1912.49

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 30723.88

5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF 0.40

AMOUNT 30724.28

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

IGST CGST SGST

TERMS :